1 www.avac.se
2018.11
2BV	 Ejectors
Ejectors AVAC 2BV 20-150
•	 > 85% vacuum at 4 bar
•	 Very compact
•	 Low weight
•	 Quick response

Vacuum flow of the ejector and the primary nozzle diameter
Operating Instructions
2BV AIR SAVE. See page 68.
Designation Connection threads Measure
A
mm
Air consumption
Nl/min.
Evacuation time
(s)*
Weight
g
Order no.
P V R RR
AVAC 2BV-20 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 40 20 9 180 110 020 06
AVAC 2BV-30 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 40 30 6 185 110 030 06
AVAC 2BV-40 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 40 40 4,5 190 110 040 06
AVAC 2BV-60 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 40 60 3 195 110 060 06
AVAC 2BV-100 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 M5 38,5 100 2 200 110 100 06
AVAC 2BV-150 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 M5 38,5 150 1,2 200 110 150 06
* Time to evacuate 1 litre air from atmospheric pressure to 75% vacuum.
Designation Vacuum flow at different vacuum level  [Nl/min] Primary
nozzle(s)
Ø mm